
Ordering Guide Example:GL36-8C50K045L-UNVNDST-E26

GL Series
800 - 4,500 Lumens

Project:

Location:

Cat.No:

Notes:
LED Replacement Bulb

Wattage

09      9 watt
15    15 watt
18    18 watt
20    20 watt
29    29 watt
36    36 watt

Voltage2 Driver Enclosure Approval

UNV  120-277V ND  Non-Dimmable (36, 29 Watt)
DM  Dimmable

ST    Suitable in Enclosed Fixture

Base

E26    E26 Base

  GL

Lumens Watts Color CRI

800
1,600
2,000
2,600
3,000
4,500

9
15
18
20
29
36

5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K

80
80
80
80
80
80

Testing is based on ambient 25c. As nominal calculations, actual 
outputs may vary based on product configurations. We reserve the 
right to correct any printing errors or mistakes in our tables 

SpecificationSpecification  ChartChart  

Application
These bulbs are a great choice for residential applications such as bedrooms, living 
rooms, hallways, traditional light fixtures, offices, cafeterias, garages, sheds and many 
more. Basically a great fit for your existing light bulb sockets .
 
Features
• Easy installation  
• Energy Efficient
• Instant Start
• 360 degree light spread 

Product Description 
The GL Series replacement bulbs provide a cost-effective LED lighting solution tailored 
for a variety of general use areas. Designed to meet diverse lighting needs, our range 
includes options from soft, ambient illumination to bright, wide spread light. These 
bulbs are an excellent choice to sell in your store, thanks to their competitive pricing 
and energy efficiency. Additionally, their straightforward installation process ensures 
ease of use for both you and your customers.

Options
• Wide range of lumen outputs
• Multiple color temperatures to choose from 
• Variety of lumen outputs to choose from 
• Any greenlite product is available to purchase through JW LED Inc.  

Mounting
• Screw in (E26 Base) 

Approvals 
Approved for use in Canada and USA, suitable for use in an enclosed lumi-
naire. Rated for use in dry or damp locations.

Warranty 
Greenlite warranty : 3 years based on usage of 3 hours per day 

CRI CCT Lumens

8C   80 50K  5000K
30K  3000K

045L    4,500 Lumens (36 Watt)
030L    3,000 Lumens (29 Watt)
026L    2,600 Lumens (20 Watt)
020L    2,000 Lumens (18 Watt)
016L    1,600 Lumens (15 Watt)
008L       800 Lumens (9 Watt)


	Notes: 
	Project: 
	Location: 
	Cat: 
	No: 

	Voltage 2: 
	Driver 2: 
	0-10V 2: 
	Lens 2: 
	CRI 2: 
	Lumens 7: 
	CCT 5: 
	CRI 5: 


