

GL Series

LED Replacement Bulb

800 - 4,500 Lumens

Project:		
Location:		
Cat.No:		

Product Description

The GL Series replacement bulbs provide a cost-effective LED lighting solution tailored for a variety of general use areas. Designed to meet diverse lighting needs, our range includes options from soft, ambient illumination to bright, wide spread light. These bulbs are an excellent choice to sell in your store, thanks to their competitive pricing and energy efficiency. Additionally, their straightforward installation process ensures ease of use for both you and your customers.

Application

These bulbs are a great choice for residential applications such as bedrooms, living rooms, hallways, traditional light fixtures, offices, cafeterias, garages, sheds and many more. Basically a great fit for your existing light bulb sockets.

Features

- Easy installation
- Energy Efficient
- Instant Start
- 360 degree light spread

Options

- Wide range of lumen outputs
- Multiple color temperatures to choose from
- Variety of lumen outputs to choose from
- Any greenlite product is available to purchase through JW LED Inc.

Mounting

Screw in (E26 Base)

Approvals

Approved for use in Canada and USA, suitable for use in an enclosed luminaire. Rated for use in dry or damp locations.

Warranty

Greenlite warranty: 3 years based on usage of 3 hours per day



Ordering Guide









Base

E26 E26 Base

Example:GL36-8C50K045L-UNVNDST-E26

greenlite



Wattage			
09	9 watt		
15	15 watt		
18	18 watt		
20	20 watt		
29	29 watt		
<i>36</i>	36 watt		
	09 15 18 20 29		

_	CRI	ССТ	Lumens	
	8C 80	50K 5000K 30K 3000K	030L 026L	4,500 Lumens (36 Watt) 3,000 Lumens (29 Watt) 2,600 Lumens (20 Watt) 2,000 Lumens (18 Watt) 1,600 Lumens (15 Watt) 800 Lumens (9 Watt)

Voltage ²	Driver	Enclosure Approval
UNV 120-277V	ND Non-Dimmable (36, 29 Watt) DM Dimmable	ST Suitable in Enclosed Fixture

Specification Chart

Lumens	Watts	Color	CRI
800	9	5000K	80
1,600	15	5000K	80
2,000	18	5000K	80
2,600	20	5000K	80
3,000	29	5000K	80
4,500	36	5000K	80

Testing is based on ambient 25c. As nominal calculations, actual outputs may vary based on product configurations. We reserve the right to correct any printing errors or mistakes in our tables



Notes:







